LIFE MEMBER OF ASSAM PHYSICAL SOCIETY(APS) FROM-2016

SI. Name University/college/others Mobile no./e-mail Date
No
101. Dr. Pradip Ch. Deka Sipajhar College 9954044122 8/5/2016
pdekarc@rediffmail.com
102 | Dr. Chitralekha Talukdar Pub Kamrup College 9435406890 10/5/2016
chitra.t2012@gmail.com
103. | Dr. Homeswar Kakati B. Borooah College 9435559769 10/5/2016
kakatidr@gmail.com
104 | Dr. Navajyoti Choudhury Pub Kamrup College 9864057202 14/5/2016
c.navajyoti@gmail.com
105 | Dr. Balendra Kumar Dev Pub Kamrup College 9435119315 18/6/2016
Choudhury bdevchoudhury@gmail.com
106 Dr. Julie Saikia Pub Kamrup College 9678010476 4/6/2016
jsaikia2000@yahoo.co.in
107 Dr. Ranjita Deka Pragjyotish College 9864065585 11/6/2016
ranjit_deka@yahoo.co.uk
108. | Dr. Mrinalini Das Chutia Pragjyotish College 9864042554 11/6/2016
mrinalinidaschutia@gmail.co
m
109 Mr. Akhil Ch. Das D.K. College, Mirza 9954075560 11/6/2016
110 Mrs. Anima Devi Tamulpur H.S. School 9854911530 21/5/2016
111 Dr. Mousumi Bhuyan Rangia College 8486220927
mousumi_bhuyan@yahoo.co.i | 13/5/2016
n
112 Dr. Mahendra Kalita Rangia College 9854210661 13/5/2016
113. Dr. Rina Barman Rangia College 9864509581 27/6/2016
rinabarmanrc@rediff.mail
114 Dr. Monoj Kr. Singha Rangia College 9954707890 13/5/2016
reiki_sinha@yahoo.com
115 Mrs. Mitali Das Rangia College 9435163580 13/5/2016
dasmitalil965@gmail.com
116 Dr. Kushal Kalita Gauhati University 9859936869 13/5/2016

kukalita@yahoo.com




117 | Dr. Anurup Gohain Barua Gauhati University 9957257821 16/6/2016
agohainborua@yahoo.com
118 Dr. Ranjan Kakati Gauhati University 9435710670 28/5/2016
119 | Dr. Manoj Kr. Mahanta Pragjyotish College 9864980654 18/6/2016
mkmahanta06@yahoo.co.in
120 Dr. Upakul Mahanta Bhattadev University, 9706542382 18/6/2016
Pathsala upakulmahanta@gmail.com
121 Dr. Arup Bharali Bhattadev University, 9435321412 18/6/2016
Pathsala arup.brp@gmail.com
122 | Dr. ManoranjanTalukdar | Bhattadev University, 9864494511 18/6/2016
Pathsala tmanoranjanl@yahoo.com
123 Mr. ApurbaTalukdar Bhattadev University, 9435320517 18/6/2016
Pathsala apu3talukdar@gmail.com
124 Mr. Dhanjit Talukdar | Bhattadev University, 8876976099 18/6/2016
Pathsala tdhanjit@gmail.com
125 | Mr. Swapna Jyoti Sarma | Bhattadev University, 9864381999 18/6/2016
Pathsala swapnajyoti@gmail.com
126 | Dr. Hupesh Choudhury North Gauhati College 9577162431 10/5/2016
hupesh.das@gmail.com
127 Mrs. Minati Barman J.N. College, Boko 9435301619 27/7/2016
barmanminati3@gmail.com
128 Dr. Ranjit Baishya J.N. College, Boko 9435116765 13/8/2016
ranjitjncl7@gmail.com
129 Mr. Manoj Kr. Das J.N. College, Boko 9435111197 13/8/2016
mkdas67@yahoo.com
130 | Mrs. Dipshikha Kalita B. Borooah College 9435115960 11/6/2016
dkalita93@gmail.com
131 Mrs. Pranita Das Pandu College, Guwahati 8486682538 11/6/2016
Pranita.das381@gmail.com
132. Dr. Bandana Das Pandu College, Guwahati 9435105341 11/6/2016
neelbandana@gmail.com
133 Mrs. Sabita Devi Sonaram H.S. School 9435342316 28/7/2016
sabitadevi0503@gmail.com
134 | Mrs. Musfika Rahman Sonaram H.S. School 9678211979 28/7/2016




135 Dr. Shakeel Zamal Handique Girls’ College 9864074796 27/6/2016
136 Dr. Anuradha Das Handique Girls’ College 9864022895 11/6/2016
Purkayastha
137 Dr. Farhin Hazarika Handique Girls’ College 9435147453 11/11/201
farhinhazarika@gmail.com 6
138 | Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati | Handique Girls’ College 9508860167 11/11/201
6
139. Dr. Alaka Medhi Rangia 9577385891 11/11/201
alaka.medhi05@gmail.com 6
140 Dr. Dilip Saikia Silapathar 7002045208 11/11/201
College,Dhemaji dilip.saikia202@gmail.com 6
141 Dr. Kangkan Sarmah Mangaldai College 9435825378 13/6/2016
ks guphys@rediffmail.com
142. Dr. Ranjan Sarma Mangaldai College 98543347816 13/6/2016
ranjan.guphys@gmail.com
143 Mr. Bhabesh Narayan Mangaldai College 9435385031 17/12/201
Choudhury 6
144 Dr Hemen Kakati Nalbari College 0864145217 13/6/2016
145 Dr. Susmita Paul Karimganj College 9435262821 23/6/2016
spaul.phys1203@gmail.com
146 Mr. Dandeswar Deka B.H. College, Howly 9435272886 25/6/2016
d.deka2010@rediffmail.com
147 Mr. Sanatan Kr. Nath B.H. College, Howly 9435320567 25/6/2016
sanatankrnath(@gmail.com
148 | Mrs. Nabaneeta Basak B.H. College, Howly 8720947455 25/6/2016
basaknabaneeta@gmail.com
149 Mr. Jyoti Prasad Roy B.H. College, Howly 9706996647 25/67/201
Choudhury jyotirc62(@gmail.com 6
150. | Dr .Chabin Ch. Thakuria Tihu College 9435015996 16/5/2016
chabinthakuria@gmail.com
151 Mr. Pulin Das Tihu College 0435484884 28/5/2016
152 | Dr. Narayan Ch. Barman Tihu College 7086341527 17/6/2016




runimabaishya@gmail.com

153 Dr. Simanta Hazarika Gauhati University 9401093875 27/6/2016
154 Dr. Mrinal Kr. Mishra B.B.K. College, Barpeta 9864122876 20/10/201
mishra.mrinal@rediffmail.co 6
m
155. | Mrs. Prabha Kumari Devi | B.B.K. College, Barpeta 9435483506 20/10/201
pravakumaridevi@gmail.com | 6
156. Mrs. Tuntun Das B.B.K. College, Barpeta 8876147217 20/10/201
6
157 Dr.Hangshadhar Nalbari College 9435323380 2/6/2016
Rajbongshi hansrajb12345@gmail.com
158. | Mr. Ananta Rajbongshi Nalbari College 9707370058 2/6/2016
anantarajbongshi@gmail.com
159 Mr. Surajit Sarma Nalbari College 7578998948 2/6/2016
surajitsarma207@yahoo.com
160 Dr. Nipan Mazumdar Nalbari College 9864290835 2/6/2016
mazumdarnipan@yahoo.com
161. Khagen Gogoi Dudhnoi College 8721875216 30/12/201
6
162. Nabaraj Sarma Dudhnoi College 9859111435 30/12/201
nabarajsarma20@gmail.com |6
163 Deba Kr. Sarma Dudhnoi College 9854443689 30/12/201
6
164 Abdul Kader Dudhnoi College 9435323786 30/12/201
6
165. Dr. Sumbit Chaliha Bahona College 9435350989 6/1/2017
sumbitc@gmail.com
166 | Dr. Mothura Nath Borah D.R. College 9435724736 6/1/2017
mn_borah@debrajroycollege.
org
167 Dr. Anup Kr. Nath Pub Kamrup College 8876608418 21/1/2017
anup.tu@gmail.com
168 Manab Deka Pragjyotish College 9435041524 10/2/2017
169 Dr. Runima Baishya Pragjyotish college 9864043286 10/2/2017




170. Mr. JugalLahkar Tezpur University neetju77@gmail.com 21/2/2017
8723910892
171. Kamal Dutta Directorate of Forensic 9706139787 21/2/2017
Science,Assam kamalpdutta@gmail.com
172. Nabendu kumar Deb Kamrup College, 8011128903 21/2/2017
Chamata nd-globe@yahoo.co.in
173. Dr. Tapashi Das M.C.College,Barpeta 8011708429 21/2/2017
t4tapashi@gmail.com
174. Dr. Ranjita Devi Guwahati College rangita.devi3@gmail.com 21/2/2017
175. Gautam Chakraborty Tangla College, Tangla gautamc337@gmail.com 29/3/2017
176. Bidyut Bikash Saikia C.N.B College, 9435154440 29/3/2017
Bokakhat sbidyutbikash@gmail.com
177. Madhurjya Modhur Dept. of Applied Science, 7/4/2017
Borgohain G.U. mmborgohain@gmail.com
178. | Dr. Shyamal Kumar Das Tezpur University skdstring@gmail.com 7/4/2017
179. Dr. Mausumi Das Sipajhar College 8876083557 1/3/2017
mausumidas.sc@gmail.com
180. Mintu Das Dept of Physics, GU 9864167895 1/3/2017
das.mintul23@gmail.com
181 Pranjal Sarma Jagiroad College 9706831801 1/3/2017
182 Nur Hussain Dept of Physics, GU 1/3/2017
183 Sujit Chatterjee Dept of Physics, GU 9706876836 28/2/2017
sujitc43@gmail.com
184 Saurabhkumar Sharma Dept of Physics, GU 8011249745 28/2/2017
185. Mana Mohan Rabha Dept of Physics, GU 8011249745 1/3/2017
186. Dipankar Chetia North Lakhimpur College 9954097887 1/3/2017
187. | Himanshu Rajbongshi | Bahana College,Jorhat 9707585413 1/3/2017




188. Somen Gope Dept of Physics, GU 8011786028 28/2/2017
189. Tapan Rajbongshi ASTU 9613011548 1/3/2017
190. | Dr.Kuldeep Deka Tihu College 9864345154 1/3/2017
kuldeep.d8@gmaid.com
191. | Prafulla Chandra Kalita Dept of Physics, GU 9435860436 1/3/2017
impckalita@gmail.com
192 Samiran Patgiri Dept of Physics, GU 2/3/2017
193. | Dhrubajyoti Choudhury Dept of Physics, GU 9706105895 8/3/2017
dhrubachoudhury@gauhati.ac.
in
194 Rubi Baishya Bihali College 9864233150 9/3/2017
rubibaishya8a@gmail.com
195 Luxmi Machahari Rangapara College 9/3/2017
196 Yasmin Zahan Dept of Physics, GU 8752042878 8/3/2017
yasmin.zahan3@gmail.com
197 Dr.Chinmoy Kumar Haflong Govt. College chinmoy.phookan@gmail.co |25/3/2017
Phookan m
198. | Dr.Suparna Bhattacharjee | Dept. of Applied Science 9435492166 24/4/2017
suparnabhattacharjee3@gmail
.com
199. Mahananda Pathak Barbhag College 9864149250 25/4/2017
200. Baishali Saikia Dept of physics, GU 9707886565 1/3/2017
baishalipiks@gmail.com
201 | Dr. Bhaskarjyoti Hazarika Pandu College 9854580446 27/4/2017
bh53033@gmail.com
202 Harun Al Rashid B.B.K College 8876638719 9/4/2017
rashidharunal5@gmail.com
203 Tapan Kr. Sarma North Gauhati College 9706010490 2/5/2017
tapan.k.sarma@gmail.com
204 Dr Sarafima Ahmed Nabajyoticollege, 9435513282 28/6/2017

Kalgachia

sarafima@rediffmail.com




205 Kumaruzzaman Nabajyoticollege,Kalgach 8822263324 28/6/2017
ia
206 Dr. Chandrama Kalita S.B.M.S.college 9864417770 28/6/2017
ck19777@gmail.com
207 Mr. Jayanta Talukdar Pub Kamrup College 8720905805 1/7/2017
jayantatalukdardinesh@gmail.
com
208 Dr. Hiranya Kr. Sarma Suren Das College, Hajo 9435124475 8/7/2017
sarmahiranya@yahoo.co.in
209 Dr. Priyanka Basyach Digboi College 9957613001 23/6/2017
basyachpriyanka@gmail.com
210 | Dr. Khanindra Kr. Sarma | Birjhora Mahavidyalaya 9435511677 10/7/2017
211 | Dr. Arup Sarmah Pub Kamrup college 9864938915 3/7/2017
arupsarmah2 l @gmail.com
212 Dr. Amar Saikia Dispur College 9864039859 12/7/2017
amar.saikia@gmail.com
213 | Dr. Jyanta Kumar Sarma Tezpur University 8011051676 13/7/2017
jks@tezu.ernet.in
214 | Mr. Utpal Kr. Gowsami Rangia H.S. School 9864148633 20/7/2017
215 | Chinmoy kumar Phookan | Haflong Govt College | chinmoy.phookan@gmail.co |20/7/2017
m
216 Mrs.Geeta Devi Birjhora H.S. School 9957175941 26/7/2017
geetabong@gmail.com
217 Jnanendra Upadhyay D.K.College, Mirza 8403937905 5/7/2017
jnanendra2015@gmail.com
218 Leeladhar Chouhan KokrajharGovt.College 9954376205 8/8/2017
leeladharchouhan@gmail.com
219 | Dr. Manasi Buzarbaruah Central Institute of mbbaruah@cit.ac.in 14/9/2017
Technology BTAD
220 | Achyut Sarma Hazarika | C.N.B.College,Golaghat 9435987624 14/9/2017
221 Ranjit Tamuli C.N.B.College,Golaghat 9401600558 25/10/201
7
222 Pratul Kalita Pub Kamrub College 9864049249, 9854011716 | 25/10/201
pratulaec@gmail.com 7




223 Dhanjit Das Pub Kamrub College 9707206828 6/11/2017
dhanjitdaspkc@gmail.com
224 Jayanta Deka SBMS College Sualkuchi 7399299380 8/11/2017
jadekal31980@gmail.com
225 Dr.Kishore Dutta Handique Girls College 9435349215 11/11/201
kdkishore77@gmail.com 7
226 Dr.Utpala Baishya SBMS College Sualkuchi utpalab@yahoo.co.in 8/8/2017
227 | Dr. Jagat Dwipendra Ray N.LT, Nagaland jogotl23@gmail.com 16/11/201
7
228 Babul Ali Sarthebari 8822892386 16/11/201
H.S.School,Barpeta babul07628@gmail.com 7
229 Rajkumar Sarma Gateway Academy Jr. 8753998189 17/11/201
College sarmarajl (@gmail.com 7
230 Dr. Bipul Deka Pub Kamrub College 8472845163 1/12/2017
iitgbipul@gmail.com
231 Pranjal Protim Gogoi North Gauhati College 7002440037 1/2/2018
pratimgogoipranjal@gmail.co
m
232 Sangita Kalita Gateway Academy Jr. 9613116154 3/5/2018
College sangita.ph@gmail.com
233 Kangkan Medhi Mangaldai college 7002597180 3/5/2018
kang.medhi@gmail.com
234 Dipshikha Sahariah Mangaldai college 8876161120 9/5/2018
dipshikhasaharial 0@gmail.co
m
235 Meghali Kalita Ramanujan Academy Jr. 7577007347 9/5/2018
College meghalikalita019@gmail.com
236 | Lakhi Buragohain Chaiduar College, L buragohain@yahoo.com 5/7/2018
Gohpur
237 | Soumitra Boruah Chaiduar College, 9435183071 5/7/2018
Gohpur
238 | Chetan Kashyap Ramanujan Academy, chetandurlav@gmail.com 10/11/201
Baihatachariali 8
239 | Sijoy Ch. Boro 9864179818 10/01/201
9

Dept of Physics, GU

sijoychandraboro@gmail.com




7577990511

240 |Dr.Jayanta Hazarika Pandu College Jhazarika2012@gmail.com 23/1/2019
9577566422 23/3/2019
241 | Anindya Krishna Bharati | Goreswar College Bharatianindya91@gmain.co
m
9577204556 23/3/2019
242 | Md.Atowar Rahman Goreswar College atowar 93 (@ gmai.com
9435085887 25/4/2019
243 | Dipshikha Bhuyan Anand Academy
244 | Dr. Apurba kumar Dimoria College 9435104315
BuzarBaruah Akbaruah45@gmail.com 5/7/2019
9613149328 5/7/2019
245 | Dr. Lalit Baruah Biswanath College Lbaruah123@yahoo.com
246 | Bhaskar Jyoti Deka Dimoria College 9435046759 5/7/2019
Bh.dekal @gmail.com
247 | Dr. Lavita Sarma Jagiroad College 8876232299 5/7/2019
Lavitasarma02@gmail.com
248 | Dr. Manjit Borah Goalpara College 8876505265 5/7/2019
Manjit244@gmail.com
249 | Nayan Mani Nath SorbhogCollege 9957212928 5/7/2019
nayanmoninath@gmail.com
7576954651
250 | Abhasri Rajbongshi Goreswar College rajbongshigautam2@gmail.co | 23/3/2019
m
251 | Dr. Pijush Kanti Dhar ArjyaVidyapeeth College 9954134011 4/2/2020
,Guwahati Pijush.k.dhar@gmail.com
252 | Bitopan Boro Goreswar bitopanboro@rediffmail.com | 3/12/2020
253 | Danananda Barooah North Gauhati College 7086239365 11/2/2020
Danananda.barooah
@gmail.com
254 | Dr. Dilip Das North Gauhati College Dilipdas9@gmail.com 17/2/2021




255 Dr. Gautam Saikia North Gauhati College 9365502873 17/2/2021
gautamsaikia91gmail.com
256 Dhanjit Talukdar Pragjyotish College 9954854765 26/3/2021
talukdardhanjit123@gmail.co
m
257 | Dr Dhrubajit Kalita North Gauhati College 8811990834 1/9/2021
dhrubaaakalita@gmail.com
258 | Niyar Prabhat Kalita Pub Kamrup College 8486093897 21/4/2021
niyarprabhat@gmail.com
259 | Nishant Goswami Pub Kamrup College 9127389549 22/11/202
rabin50.ghy2017@gmail.com |1
260 | Nipjyoti Kumar Pub Kamrup College 6001480619 22/11/202
kumarnip6@gmail.com 1
261 | Chayanika Rabha Mangaldai College 9706465475 12/3/2022
chayanika.rabha@gmail.com
262 | Dr.Ananya Phukan Mangaldai College 8761048022 12/3/2022
ananya.phukan26@gmail.com
263 | Dr.Nayan Mani Das Sipajhar College 8471829548 26/3/2022
nayanmanidas3@gmail.com
264 | Dr. Tonuj Deka Sipajhar College 9706161952 26/3/2022
tonuj.sc(@gmail.com
265 | Dr.Bharat Kakati AS.T.U. 9101676970 26/3/2022
bharatkakatil5@gmail.com
266 | Dr.Ranjan Kalita Pragjyotish College 9706342673 1/10/2022
phranjan@gmail.com
267 | Dr.Samarjit Sarmah G.L. Choudhury College 9401399530 24/4/2022
samarjitsarmah59@gmail.com
268 | Mr.Abhishek Baruah G.L. Choudhury College 9101238684 24/4/2022
Abhshk10@gmail.com
269 | Deepa Rani Basumatary G.L .Choudhury College 7002458225 24/4/2022

deeparanibasumatary673@gm
ail.com




270 | Rangaraj Bhattacharjee State Cancer 9706164025 25/3/2022
Institute. GMC rangarajphysicistgmch@gmail

.com

271 | Dr. Debabrat Kalita PDUAM ,Dalgaon 8486715504 23/8/2022

kalitadeb@gmail.com
272 | Dr. Lakhi Chetiya PDUAM, Dalgaon 7577972264 23/8/2022
lakhic07@gmail.com

273 | Dr. Amarjyoti kalita DDR college ,chabua 9707281454 24/8/2022
amar.kalita552@gmail.com

274 | Dr. Madhurjya Lalung Nagaon College 8472911962 10/10/22
Mlalung2016@gmail.com

275 | Dr.Subrata Kr Sarma Bhattadev Nagar,Pathsala 8474814032 24/10/22

276 | Dr. Binita Borgohain S B Deorah College 8876408247 27/10/22
binita.borgohain@gmail.com

277 | Pulama Talukdar Barbhag College 9435329351 15/11/22
plmtalukdar @gmail .com

278 | Dr.Pratikshya Bezbaruah | Biswanath College 6003615377 19/11/22
pratikshyabezbaruah199@gm
ail.com

279 | Dr.Bikash Sharma D.C.B.girls College 7002272546 11/11/22
bikash.sharmal50@gmail.co
m

280 | Dr. Biplob Sarkar Tezpur University 9101614336 9/10/2022
biplobsiut@gmail.com

281 | Himangshu Borah Sigma point junior 8486096873 8/11/2022

college mailhimanshu99@gmail.com
282 | Himangshu Bora Kamrup College 8486609233 7/2/2023
hvbora@gmail.com

283 | Rajendra Nath .U Maligaon KV 9954780588 2/3/2023
rnath2011701@gmail.com

284 | Dr. Mana Mohan Rabha | PDUAM ,Goalpara 9678134549 12/9/2023

manamohanrabha@gmail.com




285 | Dr. Hrishikesh Talukdar ADP College, Nagaon 7002650004 13/9/2023
hrishikeshtalukdar575@gmail.
com
286 | Dr.Dibyajyoti Kakoti PDUAM ,Goalpara 9101820274 21/9/2023
dibyajyotikakoty(@gmail.com
287 | Dr.Saurabh jyoti Hazarika | PDUAM Bongaigaon 8822397289 22/9/2023
saurabh2say@gmail.com
288 | Dr.Swati Nawami Aideo | North Gauhati College 9957832933 22/9/2023
sswatinawami(@gmail.com
289 | Dr.Pintu Barman Kamrup College 7980685265 23/9/2023
Chamata pinku.kccl@gmail.com
290 | Dr.Rupam Kalita PDUAM ,Goalpara rkphysics100@gmail.com 21/9/2023
291 | Joytisman Bora [IASST 8638383650 13/10/202
Jyotisman512@gmail.com 3
292 | Ananya Ranjan Pathak Rukmini Nagar, ananyaranjanpathak@gmail.c | 14/10/202
Guwahati om 3
293 | Dr. Bhagyalakhi Baruah Duliajan College bhagyalakhi9@gmail.cqm 26/10/202
3
294 | Dr. Debojyoti Nath Tezpur College debo.phy@gmail.com 28/9/2023
295 | Dr. Nilam jyoti Dutta Tihu College nilamjadu889@gmail.com 12/10/202
3
296 | Dr.Atanu Nath Tihu College atanu.quanta@gmail.com 31/10/202
3
297 | Meenakshi Malakar Research Scholar, Assam | meenakshimalakarl@gmail.c | 5/11/2023
Univ. Silchar om
298 | Dr .Abhijit Baruah Barkhetry College abhijitboruah0608@gmail.co | 11/10/202
m 3
299 | Anita Tamang Research Scholar,G.U Anna.6962@gmail.com 25/12/202

3




300 | Taniya Monjari Sonowal | Research Scholar, G.U taniyasonowal024@gmail.co | 26/12/202
m 3
301 Dr.Jhuma Biswas Pandu College 9101958575 25/3/2024
jhumabiswasdu@gmail.com
302 | Kalyan Malakar Silapathar College 8638780553 3/5/2024
kalyanmalakar349@gmail.co
m
303 | Dr.Mridusmita University of Hyderabad 9678998154 30/5/2024
Buragohain mriduphy@gmail.com
304 | Dhrubajyoti Choudhury B.B.K. College 7002848332 26/7/2024
dhrubajyotichoudhury90@gm
ail.com
305 | Dr.Bidyut Kumar Das Dakshin Kamrup College 9727897524
bdepp08@gmail .com 26/8/2024
306 | Dr. Saiful Islam Darrang College 9085983272 26/8/2024
s.phys.gen@gmail.com
307 | Rabindra Mahato Science College, 9854048790 26/9/2024
Kokrajhar rabi-1777@yahoo.com
308 | Dr. Pankaj Sarma Pub Kamrup College 7635851417
psarma.rs@gmail.com 29/9/2024
309 | Dr. Ashok Singh Science College, 9954993549 30/9/2024
Kokrajhar ashok11278@yahoo.com
310 | Dr.Goutom Bortamuly Golaghat Poletechnic 7002242675 30/11/202
Bortamuly99@gmail.com 4
311 | Dr.Dharitree Dutta A.D.P. College,Nagaon 9954025898 1/2/2025
ddutta@adpcollege.ac.in
312 | DR.Dipak Mazumdar Arya Vidyapeeth College 7596986050 7/4/2025
Dipak.mazumdar@avcollege.
ac.in
313 | Lakhyajit Sarma Assam Engineering 7002089665 11/8/2025
College bdcpp08@gmail.com
314 | Jyotismita Doley Suren Das College, Hajo 9678646421 28/8/2025

jyotisdoley@gmail.com




315 | Naba Kumar Kalita Suren Das College 8134830512 28/8/2025
Nabakkalita2799@gmail.com
316 | Amar Das Suren Das College 8472827528 28/8/2025
Amardas186@gmail.com
317 | Dr.Rumajyoti Hazarika Jengaimukh College 8822950041 11/9/2025
,Majuli hrumajyoti@gmail.com
318 | Dr.Manash Jyoti Boruah | Jengaimukh College 9401285136
,Majuli Boruahmanash5@gmail.com | 11/9/2025
319 | Dr.Kashmiri Baruah Nanda Nath Saikia Kasmiribaruah93@gmail.com | 11/12/202
College ,Titabar 5




